FULL THREADED SCREW
WITH CYLINDRICAL HEAD
3 THORNS TIP
Thanks to the 3 THORNS tip, minimum installation distances are reduced.
More screws can be used in less space and larger screws in smaller elements.
Costs and time for project implementation are reduced.
STRUCTURAL APPLICATIONS
Structural connector approved for timber applications subjected to

Specified withdrawal resistance per millimeter
of threaded shank (tip included)
Yw [N/mm]
G=0.35 61,1 78,56 96,02
G=0.42 70,7 90,9 111,1
G=0.49 79,98 102,8 125,7
G=0.55 87,72 112,8 137,9
06-26  |  VGZ  |  TIMBER
Ø9 | L > 520 mm
Ø11 | L > 600 mm
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
7
TX 30
VGZ780 80 70 50
VGZ7100 100 90 50
VGZ7120 120 110 50
VGZ7140 140 130 50
VGZ7160 160 150 50
VGZ7180 180 170 50
VGZ7200 200 190 50
VGZ7220 220 210 50
VGZ7240 240 230 50
VGZ7260 260 250 50
VGZ7280 280 270 50
VGZ7300 300 290 50
VGZ7320 320 310 50
VGZ7340 340 330 50
VGZ7360 360 350 50
VGZ7380 380 370 50
VGZ7400 400 390 50
9
TX 40
VGZ9160 160 150 50
VGZ9180 180 170 50
VGZ9200 200 190 50
VGZ9220 220 210 50
VGZ9240 240 230 50
VGZ9260 260 250 25
VGZ9280 280 270 50
VGZ9300 300 290 50
VGZ9320 320 310 50
VGZ9340 340 330 50
VGZ9360 360 350 50
VGZ9380 380 370 50
VGZ9400 400 390 50
VGZ9440 440 430 25
VGZ9480 480 470 25
VGZ9520 520 510 25
VGZ9560 560 550 25
VGZ9600 600 590 25
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
11
TX 50
VGZ11150 150 140 25
VGZ11200 200 190 25
VGZ11250 250 240 25
VGZ11275 275 265 25
VGZ11300 300 290 25
VGZ11325 325 315 25
VGZ11350 350 340 25
VGZ11375 375 365 25
VGZ11400 400 390 25
VGZ11425 425 415 25
VGZ11450 450 440 25
VGZ11475 475 465 25
VGZ11500 500 490 25
VGZ11525 525 515 25
VGZ11550 550 540 25
VGZ11575 575 565 25
VGZ11600 600 590 25
VGZ11650 650 630 25
VGZ11700 700 680 25
VGZ11750 750 730 25
VGZ11800 800 780 25
VGZ11850 850 830 25
VGZ11900 900 880 25
VGZ11950 950 930 25
VGZ111000 1000 980 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
JIG VGZ 45° TEMPLATE
Installation at 45° using the JIG VGZ steel
template.